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DISTRICT COURT OF __COUNTY
State of

In the matter of Marriage of

, Petitioner Case No.-
and

Respondent

Petition for Divorce
Petitinner of leaal ane and a resident of
hereby depose and state under

oath that:
MARRIAGE
Petitioner and Respondent were married on _inthe state of and lived
toaether as hiishand and wife an or ahout ___,in
L . They separated on or
about
MINORS
GROUNDS

Marriage of the Parties has eroded their relationship due to irreconcilable differences to
which it prevents any reasonable expectation of reconciliation.

SEPARATION

The Parties have not raised disputes on the proceeding and both have signed the
Marriage Separation Agreement.

SPOUSAL SUPPORT

Petitioner requires spousal support Petitioner does not require spousal support

MARITAL HOME

The Parties have divided their interest in their marital home.

The Parties agree to sell, dispose, and divide the proceeds of their marital home equally.
FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

A financial statement has been prepared and attached herein by each party listing and
identifying their respective income, expenses, assets, liabilities.
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PRAYER
Petitioner respectfully prays that dissolution be granted resulting to termination of the

marriage between Parties through the granting of the divorce decree by this Court;

Petitioner respectfully prays likewise that all of the terms and conditions of the Party's
Marriage Separation Agreement, which is attached, be approved and be incorporated, merged
into, and made part of a Decree of Divorce and that the parties be ordered to comply with the
terms and conditions of the Marriage Separation Agreement;

Petitioner prays for the Court to award the parties for any further relief afforded to them as

may be just and equitable.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
STATE OF
COUNTY SS
OF
Personally appeared before me, Petitioner , who is personally known to

me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, being
duly sworn and verified that the information contained in the foregoing instrument to be
true and correct on personal knowledge, and acknowledged that said document was
signed by said Petitioner's free act and deed.

Subscribed and Sworn to on this day

of

Notary Public:

Date of Expiration of Notarial
Commission



7 Jotform

Thanks for using Petition for Divorce! To edit
this PDF with Jotform Sign, sign up for a free
Jotform account today.

EDIT PDF

Learn More About Jotform PDF Products

Jotform offers powerful PDF solutions. Check them out below.

CONTRACT

JOTFORM PDF EDITOR

Add Fields

>

©® FullName | Name
& Emei Turn form submissions into PDFs
] .
O Addross automatically — ready to download
N Phone ’ - or save for your records.
Date ights-
B Signature d ",
bma, social media, corporate promotions,

e e P e Go to PDF Editor >

Client's demands. Video production subject to

thisAgreement relates not just to the actual

S M A RT P D F FO R M S PRODUCER AGREEMENT PRODUCER AGREEMENT

L Parties

Convert your PDF files into online
forms that are easy to fill out on
any device.

Go to Smart PDF Forms > Y visadl - »

LEASE AGREEMENT

IV Termination

JOTFORM SIGN

e Collect e-signatures with Jotform Sign
this Agree ] Type . "
to automate your signing process.

Go to Jotform Sign >

Landlord/Le

Color @ ® ® Clear

These templates are suggested forms only. If you're using a form as a contract, or to gather personal (or personal health) info, or
for some other purpose with legal implications, we recommend that you do your homework to ensure you are complying with
applicable laws and that you consult an attorney before relying on any particular form.


https://www.jotform.com/pdf-templates/petition-for-divorce
https://link.jotform.com/WWKlALx4BS
https://www.jotform.com/pdf-templates/petition-for-divorce/clone
https://link.jotform.com/Kzpb755Dpz
https://link.jotform.com/WXMPkNkq9n
https://link.jotform.com/HIGDR1DQRo

	id-1013432490: 
	id-1174233726: 
	id-1175664122: 
	id-1201910549: 
	id-1356656522: 
	id-1379182288: 
	id-1746371045: 
	id-1754534666: 
	5: Off
	id-2349133821: 
	id-2466771031: 
	id-2476703609: 
	6: Off
	id-2602659737: 
	id-2937335696: 
	id-3050200945: 
	id-3125494877: 
	id-3353859709: 
	id-3398800984: 
	id-3461885719: 
	id-3509361046: 
	id-3567275324: 
	id-3670274251: 
	id-3677913584: 
	id-3943150414: 
	id-400513721: 
	id-4094230835: 
	id-4222070661: 
	id-4257732085: 
	id-4369837701: 
	id-4426399971: 
	id-4436738845: 
	7: Off
	id-4731596725: 
	id-4989414586: 
	id-5049398083: 
	id-5385788925: 
	id-5491178530: 
	id-5601816790: 
	id-5694871499: 
	id-5812925658: 
	id-5851455457: 
	id-5973870280: 
	id-6088559849: 
	id-6145973867: 
	id-6168254463: 
	id-6350303177: 
	id-657753472: 
	id-6716061538: 
	id-690640688: 
	id-6913317792: 
	id-6973301289: 
	id-706262549: 
	4: Off
	id-7477134091: 
	id-7517458366: 
	id-7618250417: 
	id-7672204339: 
	id-7694730105: 
	id-7813481524: 
	id-8012463055: 
	id-8070082483: 
	id-8092157669: 


